
2018Annual Speed Distribution for
Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00197
Payette
R Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

99
99
99

I-84 Rest Area Ramp  84 Ft. SE from Snake River View RA entrance

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Idaho Transportation Department

Road SE SE Lane1 SE Lane1 SE Road

0-20 1
.14%

1
.14%

1
.14%

0 0 0

20-25 2
.31%

2
.31%

2
.31%

0 0 0

25-30 8
1.25%

8
1.25%

8
1.25%

0 0 0

30-35 24
4.03%

24
4.03%

24
4.03%

0 0 0

35-40 60
9.87%

60
9.87%

60
9.87%

0 0 0

40-45 112
18.43%

112
18.43%

112
18.43%

0 0 0

45-50 149
24.47%

149
24.47%

149
24.47%

0 0 0

50-55 149
24.56%

149
24.56%

149
24.56%

0 0 0

55-60 78
12.89%

78
12.89%

78
12.89%

0 0 0

60-65 21
3.44%

21
3.44%

21
3.44%

0 0 0

65-70 3
.52%

3
.52%

3
.52%

0 0 0

70-75 1
.09%

1
.09%

1
.09%

0 0 0

75-80 0
.01%

0
.01%

0
.01%

0 0 0

80-85 0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0 0 0

85-90 0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0 0 0

90-95 0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0 0 0

95-100 0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0 0 0

100-120 0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0 0 0

Average 0 0 0 48 48 48

Median 0 0 0 48 48 48

85th %tile 0 0 0 56 56 56

% over 55 0 0 0 17 17 17

% over 60 0 0 0 4 4 4

% over 65 0 0 0 1 1 1

% over 70 0 0 0 0 0 0

% over 75 0 0 0 0 0 0

% over 80 0 0 0 0 0 0

AS01P: Page 1 of 2Created Wed Jan 09 12:09:57 MST 2019



2018Annual Speed Distribution for
Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00197
Payette
R Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

99
99
99

I-84 Rest Area Ramp  84 Ft. SE from Snake River View RA entrance

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Idaho Transportation Department

Road SE SE Lane1 SE Lane1 SE Road

% over 85 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 608 608 608 0 0 0

AS01P: Page 2 of 2Created Wed Jan 09 12:09:57 MST 2019


