## Idaho Transportation Department Annual Speed Distribution for 2018

Site names: 00197 County: Payette

Funct Class: R Principal Arterial - Interstate

Location: I-84 Rest Area Ramp 84 Ft. SE from Snake River View RA entrance

Seasonal Factor Grp: 99
Daily Factor Grp: 99
Axle Factor Grp: 99
Growth Factor Grp:

	Road	SE	SE Lane1	SE Lane1	SE	Road
0-20	1 .14%	1 .14%	1 .14%	0	0	0
20-25	2 .31%	2 .31%	2 .31%	0	0	0
25-30	8 1.25%	8 1.25%	8 1.25%	0	0	0
30-35	24 4.03%	24 4.03%	24 4.03%	0	0	0
35-40	60 9.87%	60 9.87%	60 9.87%	0	0	0
40-45	112 18.43%	112 18.43%	112 18.43%	0	0	0
45-50	149 24.47%	149 24.47%	149 24.47%	0	0	0
50-55	149 24.56%	149 24.56%	149 24.56%	0	0	0
55-60	78 12.89%	78 12.89%	78 12.89%	0	0	0
60-65	21 3.44%	21 3.44%	21 3.44%	0	0	0
65-70	3 .52%	3 .52%	3 .52%	0	0	0
70-75	1 .09%	1 .09%	1 .09%	0	0	0
75-80	0 .01%	0 .01%	0 .01%	0	0	0
80-85	0 0%	0 0%	0 0%	0	0	0
85-90	0 0%	0 0%	0 0%	0	0	0
90-95	0 0%	0 0%	0 0%	0	0	0
95-100	0 0%	0 0%	0 0%	0	0	0
100-120	0 0%	0 0%	0 0%	0	0	0
Average	0	0	0	48	48	48
Median	0	0	0	48	48	48
85th %tile	0	0	0	56	56	56
% over 55	0	0	0	17	17	17
% over 60	0	0	0	4	4	4
% over 65	0	0	0	1	1	1
% over 70	0	0	0	0	0	0
% over 75	0	0	0	0	0	0
% over 80	0	0	0	0	0	0

## Idaho Transportation Department Annual Speed Distribution for 2018

Site names:00197Seasonal Factor Grp:99County:PayetteDaily Factor Grp:99Funct Class:R Principal Arterial - InterstateAxle Factor Grp:99Location:I-84 Rest Area Ramp 84 Ft. SE from Snake River View RA entranceGrowth Factor Grp:

	Road	SE	SE Lane1	SE Lane1	SE	Road
% over 85	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	608	608	608	0	0	0

AS01P: Page 2 of 2